Table 3 Method used among suicide attempters

(n = 364) in Abu Dhabi, 2011-2014

Suicide method

Paracetamol overdose

Overdose of other prescribed medication
Recreational drug overdose

Chemical ingestion

Violent method (stabbing, burning, hanging)
Jumping from height

Wnst cutting

Other

MNo.

19
b5
48
41
35

11

2.7
17.9
13.2

1.3

6.0

3.0
6.0




